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PANEL SAW  MJ3200D - DIGITAL 

Panel saws are used by cabinet shops to easily cut panels, proles, solid-wood, plywood, MDF, 

Laminates, plastic sheets and melamine sheets into sizes or cabinet components. They are also 

Used by sign shops to cut sheets of aluminum, plastic and wood for their sign blanks.

APPLICATION

FEATURES
0Blade Up/Down Movement & 45  deg Tilting Motorised.

Digital display on operation side for accurate tilting position of Blade

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Work Piece Length

Main Blade Size

Scoring Blade Size

Revolving Speed of Main Blade

Revolving Speed of Scoring Blade

Main Saw Motor Power

450Tilting Motor

Total Power

Weight
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3200mm

400 (300) x 30 (300 is Optional)

120 x 20mm

3000 / 4000 / 5000min

8700Rpm

5.5kW

80W

6.41kW

1100kg
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