PANEL SAW MJ3200D - DIGITAL



APPLICATION

Panel saws are used by cabinet shops to easily cut panels, profiles, solid-wood, plywood, MDF, Laminates, plastic sheets and melamine sheets into sizes or cabinet components. They are also Used by sign shops to cut sheets of aluminum, plastic and wood for their sign blanks.

FEATURES

- ➤ Blade Up/Down Movement & 45° deg Tilting Motorised.
- > Digital display on operation side for accurate tilting position of Blade

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Work Piece Length	3200mm
Main Blade Size	400 (300) x 30 (300 is Optional)
Scoring Blade Size	120 x 20mm
Revolving Speed of Main Blade	3000 / 4000 / 5000min
Revolving Speed of Scoring Blade	8700Rpm
Main Saw Motor Power	5.5kW
450Tilting Motor	80W
Total Power	6.41kW
Weight	1100kg

No: 28, 3rd Cross St, Venkateswara Colony, Nehru Nagar,

Kottivakkam, Chennai - 600041